36TH SCORE SAN FELIPE 250

APR 01, 2023

TIME CREDITS AND PENALTIES REPORT

Printed:
Nbr

Penalties
1006 Stan Potter
100X Fernando Beltran
101 Al Torres
1011 Cesar Cuevas
1013 Harley Meservey
1016 Hiram Duran
1019 Alberto Mendez
102 Adam Castaneda
1020 Carlos Guillen
102X Steven Abrams
1054 Bryan Goetsch
105A Francisco Valle
1079 Manlio Diaz
109A Brayan Alonso
10A Dario Rabago

Name

11 Rob Maccachen
1111 Eric Solorzano
1145 Esteban Ruiz
114X ELY RAMIREZ
11A Fidel Gonzalez
1200 Miguel Cortez
123A Eva Hernandez
1251 Dane Miller
127 Cody Parkhouse
137X Eric Ramirez
138A Jose Hernandez
1474 Garret Wolfard
153 Brad Wilson
1556 Alejondro Arroyo
15X Eric Holt
1625 Eric Pavolka
168 Cody Reid
1685 Pablo Jauregui
1699 Cesar Iniguez
1831 Craig Scanlon
1838 Kolton Hustead
1869 Justin Lambert
187A Jose Gonzalez
1885 Tyler Backus
1896 Brock Hagar
18X Aaron Volle

04/02/23 2:58 am

Class

Class 10

Pro Moto Limited
Class 1

Class 10

Class 10

Class 10

Class 10

Class 1

Class 10

Pro Moto Limited
Class 10
Sportsmans Quads
Class 10
Sportsmans Quads
Pro Quads

SCORE Trophy Truck
Class 11

Class 11

Pro Moto Limited
Pro Quads
SCORE Lites
Sportsmans Quads
SCORE Lites
Class 1

Pro Moto Limited
Sportsmans Quads
Sptsmn Truck UnLtd/Ltd
Class 1

Sportsman Buggy
Pro Moto Unlimited
Class 1/2 1600
Class 1

Class 1/2 1600
Class 1/2 1600
Pro UTV Open

Pro UTV Open

Pro UTV Open
Sportsmans Quads
Pro UTV Open

Pro UTV Open

Pro Moto Unlimited

1909 Quirino Rene Gutierre Pro UTV NA

1980 Gabe Matthews
1A Nicolas Velez

Pro UTV NA
Pro Quads

1L  Gustavo Vildosola Sr SCORE TT Legends

205 Joe Delucie
208X Miguel Luna
208X Miguel Luna

214X Lawrence Janesky

217 Joe Belt

Trophy Truck Spec
Sportsmans Moto
Sportsmans Moto
Sportsmans Moto
Trophy Truck Spec

Penalty Time

00:11:03
00:00:36
00:06:00
00:00:09
00:20:00
00:11:03
00:20:00
00:10:00
00:10:00
00:04:48
00:20:00
00:00:36
00:10:09
00:00:09
00:00:01

00:00:09
00:10:00
00:49:03
00:00:27
00:00:54
00:03:00
00:10:00
00:01:30
00:00:45
00:00:36
00:22:39
00:10:00
00:10:00
00:30:00
00:11:03
00:10:27
00:00:09
00:10:00
00:10:00
00:10:00
00:10:00
00:20:00
00:10:00
00:20:09
00:10:00
00:01:48
00:10:00
00:10:00
00:10:00
00:00:09
00:00:27
00:12:42
01:00:00
00:01:03
00:02:15
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Reason

VCP AND SPEED
SPEED

SPEED

SPEED

VCP

VCP AND SPEED
VCP

VCP

VCP

SPEED

VCP

SPEED

SPEED AND VCP
SPEED

DSQ DUE TO GOING BACKWARDS ON THE
COURSE

SPEED

VCP

SPEED
SPEED
SPEED
SPEED

VCP

SPEED
SPEED
SPEED
SPEED

VCP

VCP

VCP
VCP & SPEED
VCP AND SPEED
SPEED

VCP

VCP

VCP

VCP

VCP

VCP
SPEED AND VCP
VCP

SPEED

VCP

VCP

VCP

SPEED
SPEED
VCP & SPEED
COURSE CUTTING
SPEED
SPEED
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36TH SCORE SAN FELIPE 250

APR 01, 2023

TIME CREDITS AND PENALTIES REPORT

Printed:
Nbr

Penalties
219 Thor Herbst
223 Kyle Murray
225 Scott Mcneil
226 Juan Lopez
229X Joel Magallanes
231 Carlos Ramos
234 Jason Mcneil
24 Adam Householder
244 Oliver Flemate
247 Scott Shields
252 Oscar Arambula
255X Javier Arreola
260 Santiago Creel
264 Arnold Gutierrez Jr
266 David Ziegler
273 Jonathan Brenthel
277 Travis Williams
282 Brent Fox
289 Tanner Rust
2905 Marc Burnett
2910 Rodrigo Ampudia
2917 Jason Murray
2930 Sean Cook
2949 Alonso Lopez
2962 Clint Schue
2976 Jesus Mendez
2978 Jose Juarez
2979 Cameron Ornelas
300X Jano Montoya
33 Roberto Romo Jr
33X Justin Carnes
37L Rolf Helland
3913 Caralina Sanchez
3930 Douglas Cornwell
3936 Jorge Cano
3959 Antonio Mendez
3X Ciaran Naran
45 Gary Magness
4A Juan Gonzalez
55L Jose Flores
570 Marco Gomez
58 Tracy Graf
628X MCINTOSH SCOTT
700X Brandon Wright
704X Juan P Valenzuela
716 Gaspar Espindola
719X Kadin Guard
721X Kelana Humphrey
83A Faelly Lopez
85L Clay LAWRENCE
87 Dallas Luttrell

04/02/23 2:58 am
Name

Class

Trophy Truck Spec
Trophy Truck Spec
Trophy Truck Spec
Trophy Truck Spec
Sportsmans Moto
Trophy Truck Spec
Trophy Truck Spec
SCORE Trophy Truck
Trophy Truck Spec
Trophy Truck Spec
Trophy Truck Spec
Sportsmans Moto
Trophy Truck Spec
Trophy Truck Spec
Trophy Truck Spec
Trophy Truck Spec
Trophy Truck Spec
Trophy Truck Spec
Trophy Truck Spec

Pro UTV Forced Inductic
Pro UTV Forced Inductic
Pro UTV Forced Inductic
Pro UTV Forced Inductic
Pro UTV Forced Inductic
Pro UTV Forced Inductic
Pro UTV Forced Inductic
Pro UTV Forced Inductic
Pro UTV Forced Inductic
Pro Moto 30

SCORE Trophy Truck
Pro Moto Unlimited
SCORE TT Legends
Pro Stock UTV

Pro Stock UTV

Pro Stock UTV

Pro Stock UTV

Pro Moto Unlimited
SCORE Trophy Truck
Pro Quads

SCORE TT Legends
Class 5 1600

SCORE Trophy Truck
Pro Moto 60

Pro Moto Ironman

Pro Moto Ironman

Class 7

Pro Moto Ironman

Pro Moto Ironman

Pro Quad Ironman
SCORE TT Legends
SCORE Trophy Truck

Penalty Time

00:00:27
00:00:45
00:10:00
00:08:06
00:16:36
00:25:42
00:01:12
00:10:00
00:30:00
00:00:45
00:00:09
00:10:00
00:06:45
00:30:18
00:01:57
00:10:00
00:10:00
00:10:00
00:10:00
00:40:39
00:00:18
00:10:00
00:10:00
00:31:48
00:02:15
00:10:27
00:02:06
00:23:00
00:10:00
00:00:36
00:10:27
00:00:01
00:20:00
00:10:00
01:44:42
00:00:45
00:01:57
00:22:24
00:10:27
00:12:15
00:00:01
00:10:00
01:26:18
00:20:00
00:01:48
00:30:18
00:20:00
00:02:24
00:10:00
00:20:00
00:10:00
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Reason

SPEED

SPEED

VCP

SPEED
VCP & SPEED
VCP AND SPEED
SPEED

VCP

VCP

SPEED

SPEED

VCP

SPEED

VCP AND SPEED
SPEED

VCP

VCP

VCP

VCP

SPEED

SPEED

VCP

VCP
SPEED AND VCP
SPEED

VCP AND SPEED
SPEED

VCP AND SPEED
VCP

SPEED
VCP & SPEED

DNF VEHICLE TOWED ACROSS FINISH LINE

VCP

VCP

SPEED

SPEED

SPEED

VCP AND SPEED
VCP & SPEED
VCP AND SPEED
DSQ COURSE CUTTING
VCP

VCP & SPEED
VCP

SPEED

VCP AND SPEED
VCP

SPEED

VCP

VCP

VCP

Printed: 04/02/2023 2:58 am



36TH SCORE SAN FELIPE 250 Page 3 of 3
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TIME CREDITS AND PENALTIES REPORT
Printed: 04/02/23 2:58 am
Nbr Name Class Penalty Time Reason
Penalties
96 Felix Murillo SCORE Trophy Truck 00:35:51 VCP AND SPEED

BC3 Bud Pecoy Baja Challenge 00:10:00 VCP

Printed: 04/02/2023 2:58 am



