36TH SCORE SAN FELIPE 250

APR 01, 2023

TIME CREDITS AND PENALTIES REPORT

Printed:	04/02/23	2:58 am
riiiiteu.	04/02/23	2.50 alli

Printed:				
Nbr	Name	Class	Penalty Time	Reason
Pena	alties			
1006	Stan Potter	Class 10	00:11:03	VCP AND SPEED
100X	Fernando Beltran	Pro Moto Limited	00:00:36	SPEED
101	Al Torres	Class 1	00:06:00	SPEED
1011	Cesar Cuevas	Class 10	00:00:09	SPEED
1013	Harley Meservey	Class 10	00:20:00	VCP
	Hiram Duran	Class 10	00:11:03	VCP AND SPEED
1019	Alberto Mendez	Class 10	00:20:00	VCP
102	Adam Castaneda	Class 1	00:10:00	VCP
1020	Carlos Guillen	Class 10	00:10:00	VCP
102X	Steven Abrams	Pro Moto Limited	00:04:48	SPEED
1054	Bryan Goetsch	Class 10	00:20:00	VCP
105A	Francisco Valle	Sportsmans Quads	00:00:36	SPEED
1079	Manlio Diaz	Class 10	00:10:09	SPEED AND VCP
109A	Brayan Alonso	Sportsmans Quads	00:00:09	SPEED
10A	Dario Rabago	Pro Quads	00:00:01	DSQ DUE TO GOING BACKWARDS ON THE COURSE
11	Rob Maccachen	SCORE Trophy Truck	00:00:09	SPEED
1111	Eric Solorzano	Class 11	00:10:00	VCP
1145	Esteban Ruiz	Class 11	00:49:03	SPEED
	ELY RAMIREZ	Pro Moto Limited	00:00:27	SPEED
	Fidel Gonzalez	Pro Quads	00:00:54	SPEED
	Miguel Cortez	SCORE Lites	00:03:00	SPEED
_	Eva Hernandez	Sportsmans Quads	00:10:00	VCP
_	Dane Miller	SCORE Lites	00:01:30	SPEED
	Cody Parkhouse	Class 1	00:00:45	SPEED
_	Eric Ramirez	Pro Moto Limited	00:00:36	SPEED
	Jose Hernandez	Sportsmans Quads	00:22:39	SPEED
	Garret Wolfard	Sptsmn Truck UnLtd/Ltd	00:10:00	VCP
	Brad Wilson	Class 1	00:10:00	VCP
	Alejondro Arroyo	Sportsman Buggy	00:30:00	VCP
	Eric Holt	Pro Moto Unlimited	00:11:03	VCP & SPEED
	Eric Pavolka	Class 1/2 1600	00:10:27	VCP AND SPEED
	Cody Reid	Class 1	00:00:09	SPEED
	Pablo Jauregui	Class 1/2 1600	00:10:00	VCP VCP
	Cesar Iniguez Craig Scanlon	Class 1/2 1600 Pro UTV Open	00:10:00	VCP
	Kolton Hustead	Pro UTV Open	00:10:00 00:10:00	VCP
	Justin Lambert	Pro UTV Open	00:10:00	VCP
	Jose Gonzalez	Sportsmans Quads	00:20:00	VCP
	Tyler Backus	Pro UTV Open	00:10:00	SPEED AND VCP
	Brock Hagar	Pro UTV Open	00:20:09	VCP
	Aaron Volle	Pro Moto Unlimited	00:01:48	SPEED
	Quirino Rene Gutierre		00:10:00	VCP
	Gabe Matthews	Pro UTV NA	00:10:00	VCP
	Nicolas Velez	Pro Quads	00:10:00	VCP
	Gustavo Vildosola Sr		00:00:09	SPEED
	Joe Delucie	Trophy Truck Spec	00:00:27	SPEED
	Miguel Luna	Sportsmans Moto	00:12:42	VCP & SPEED
	Miguel Luna	Sportsmans Moto	01:00:00	COURSE CUTTING
	Lawrence Janesky	Sportsmans Moto	00:01:03	SPEED
	Joe Belt	Trophy Truck Spec	00:02:15	SPEED
		-		

Printed: 04/02/2023 2:58 am

36TH SCORE SAN FELIPE 250

APR 01, 2023

TIME CREDITS AND PENALTIES REPORT

Printed:	04/02/23	2:58 am
riiiiteu.	04/02/23	2.50 alli

-	rintea.	04/02/23 2:58 am			
	Nbr	Name	Class	Penalty Time	Reason
	Pena	ılties			
	219	Thor Herbst	Trophy Truck Spec	00:00:27	SPEED
	223	Kyle Murray	Trophy Truck Spec	00:00:45	SPEED
	225	Scott Mcneil	Trophy Truck Spec	00:10:00	VCP
	226	Juan Lopez	Trophy Truck Spec	00:08:06	SPEED
		Joel Magallanes	Sportsmans Moto	00:16:36	VCP & SPEED
		Carlos Ramos	Trophy Truck Spec		VCP AND SPEED
	234	Jason Mcneil	Trophy Truck Spec	00:01:12	SPEED
	24	Adam Householder	SCORE Trophy Truck	00:10:00	VCP
	244	Oliver Flemate	Trophy Truck Spec	00:30:00	VCP
	247	Scott Shields	Trophy Truck Spec	00:00:45	SPEED
		Oscar Arambula	Trophy Truck Spec	00:00:09	SPEED
	_	Javier Arreola	Sportsmans Moto	00:10:00	VCP
		Santiago Creel	Trophy Truck Spec	00:06:45	SPEED
		Arnold Gutierrez Jr	Trophy Truck Spec	00:30:18	VCP AND SPEED
		David Ziegler	Trophy Truck Spec	00:01:57	SPEED
	273	Jonathan Brenthel	Trophy Truck Spec	00:10:00	VCP
	277	Travis Williams	Trophy Truck Spec	00:10:00	VCP
		Brent Fox	Trophy Truck Spec		VCP
	289	Tanner Rust	Trophy Truck Spec		VCP
	2905	Marc Burnett	Pro UTV Forced Induction		SPEED
		Rodrigo Ampudia	Pro UTV Forced Induction	00:00:18	SPEED
		Jason Murray	Pro UTV Forced Induction		VCP
		Sean Cook	Pro UTV Forced Induction		VCP
		Alonso Lopez	Pro UTV Forced Induction	00:31:48	SPEED AND VCP
		Clint Schue	Pro UTV Forced Induction		SPEED
	2976	Jesus Mendez	Pro UTV Forced Induction		VCP AND SPEED
	2978	Jose Juarez	Pro UTV Forced Induction	00:02:06	SPEED
	2979	Cameron Ornelas	Pro UTV Forced Induction	00:23:00	VCP AND SPEED
	300X	Jano Montoya	Pro Moto 30	00:10:00	VCP
		Roberto Romo Jr	SCORE Trophy Truck	00:00:36	SPEED
	33X	Justin Carnes	Pro Moto Unlimited	00:10:27	VCP & SPEED
	37L	Rolf Helland	SCORE TT Legends	00:00:01	DNF VEHICLE TOWED ACROSS FINISH LINE
	3913	Caralina Sanchez	Pro Stock UTV	00:20:00	VCP
	3930	Douglas Cornwell	Pro Stock UTV	00:10:00	VCP
	3936	Jorge Cano	Pro Stock UTV	01:44:42	SPEED
	3959	Antonio Mendez	Pro Stock UTV	00:00:45	SPEED
	3X	Ciaran Naran	Pro Moto Unlimited	00:01:57	SPEED
	45	Gary Magness	SCORE Trophy Truck	00:22:24	VCP AND SPEED
	4A	Juan Gonzalez	Pro Quads	00:10:27	VCP & SPEED
	55L	Jose Flores	SCORE TT Legends	00:12:15	VCP AND SPEED
	570	Marco Gomez	Class 5 1600	00:00:01	DSQ COURSE CUTTING
	58	Tracy Graf	SCORE Trophy Truck	00:10:00	VCP
	628X	MCINTOSH SCOTT	Pro Moto 60	01:26:18	VCP & SPEED
	700X	Brandon Wright	Pro Moto Ironman	00:20:00	VCP
	704X	Juan P Valenzuela	Pro Moto Ironman	00:01:48	SPEED
	716	Gaspar Espindola	Class 7		VCP AND SPEED
		Kadin Guard	Pro Moto Ironman	00:20:00	VCP
		Kelana Humphrey	Pro Moto Ironman	00:02:24	SPEED
		Faelly Lopez	Pro Quad Ironman		VCP
	85L	Clay LAWRENCE	SCORE TT Legends		VCP
	87	Dallas Luttrell	SCORE Trophy Truck	00:10:00	VCP

Printed: 04/02/2023 2:58 am

36TH SCORE SAN FELIPE 250

APR 01, 2023

TIME CREDITS AND PENALTIES REPORT

Printed: 04/02/23 2:58 am

Nbr	Name	Class	Penalty Time	Reason
Pena		SCORE Trophy Truck	00:25:51	VCP AND SPEED
		Baja Challenge		VCP

Printed: 04/02/2023 2:58 am